Vina Tech Co., Ltd.     Tel : +82 31 448 3066     E-mail : hycap@vina.co.kr     Web : www.vina.co.kr
15 Min.
19 Min. L ± 1.5
W
 ±
 1
.0
Ød ±0.1

Capacitance
(F)
ESR (mΩ) Max.
Current
(A)
Leakage
Current
(㎃, 72hr)
Size (㎜) Weight
(g)
Volume
(㎖) AC(1㎑) DC D × W × L
VEC5R4504QG
5.4
0.5 190 315 1.2 0.004 8.5×17×15.5 2.6 2.2
VEC5R4155QG 1.5 110 230 3.0 0.008 8.5×17×22 3.3 3.2
VEC5R4255QA 2.5 90 190 4.6 0.012 8.5×17×27 4.5 3.9
VEC5R4255QG 2.5 90 150 4.9 0.012 10.5×21×22.5 4.7 5.0
VEC5R4355QG 3.5 70 120 6.7 0.020 10.5×21×22.5 4.8 5.0
VEC5R4505QA 5.0 50 85 9.8 0.030 10.5×21×27 6.4 7.0
VEC5R4505QG 5.0 50 75 9.8 0.030 10.5×21×32 6.6 7.1
VEC5R4755QG 7.5 50 95 11.8 0.053 13×26×28 9.6 9.5
SPECIFICATION
Drawing
* Max. Current  : 1 sec. discharge to 1/2VR
I TYPE